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  Junior Fille 2001-2008       

1 327 BERCLAZ Eva 2006 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Le Châble 50:54.4

2 330 REY Sophie 2005 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Icogne 51:22.4 28.0

3 328 DALLA PALMA Elise 2005 Lens 55:59.6 5:05.2

4 332 VON DACH Elisa 2006 Icogne 1h00:29.5 9:35.1

  Junior Garçon 2001-2008      

1 340 FUX Fabian 2001 BCVs Mount Asics Team St-Niklaus 35:08.9

2 335 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 InterSport - Zermatten CM 38:10.6 3:01.7

3 342 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grimisuat 38:13.9 3:05.0

4 338 FELLAY Théo 2004 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Liddes 40:17.4 5:08.5

5 341 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Dorénaz 42:12.0 7:03.1

6 336 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 CA Sierre 43:41.4 8:32.5

7 339 FELLAY Tanguy 2007 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Liddes 46:57.6 11:48.7

8 337 DUC Joachim 2008 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Chalais 47:49.4 12:40.5

9 343 NOVAK Leonel 2004 Lens 55:59.3 20:50.4

  Elite Dame 1981-2000       

1 360 VOLKEN Flurina 1993 SC Obergoms 40:41.6

2 346 SCHMID Alessandra 1997 Salomon running Fiesch 42:03.0 1:21.4

3 359 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 42:20.0 1:38.4

4 357 PERRUCHOUD Sophie 1984 Chalais 48:20.8 7:39.2

5 351 DIRREN Valérie 1989 Triathlon Club Valais Vex 49:22.1 8:40.5

6 350 BRUCHEZ Perrine 1984 Les intrépides Riddes 49:35.3 8:53.7

7 354 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 49:41.1 8:59.5

8 356 MAGNE Marine 1989 Fidag Lens 50:41.0 9:59.4

9 347 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Montana 51:17.5 10:35.9

10 352 EPINEY Noémie 1985 Sion 52:14.6 11:33.0

11 355 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 53:46.1 13:04.5

12 353 FORTE Samantha 1989 Randogne 56:37.6 15:56.0

13 349 BONVIN Maude 1984 Romont 57:07.6 16:26.0

14 348 BENEY Karin 1989 Conthey 59:19.1 18:37.5

  Elite Homme 1981-2000      

1 382 DRION Maximilien 1997 BCVs Mount Asics Team Vercorin 32:51.7

2 368 LEBOEUF François 1985 BCVs Mount Asics Team Aigle 33:59.2 1:07.5

3 373 GRANGER Kilian 2000 BCVs Mount Asics Team Troistorrents 35:21.5 2:29.8
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4 376 METRAILLER Luc 1993 BCVs Mount Asics Team Massongex 35:58.3 3:06.6

5 377 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 Altra running Flanthey 36:09.9 3:18.2

6 363 RIDDEL Ben 1985 Altrincham AAC Chamonix 36:34.3 3:42.6

7 386 PITTELOUD Fabien 1985 Salins 36:54.8 4:03.1

8 364 BORLAT Benjamin 1997 Crans-Montana 37:15.4 4:23.7

9 390 REY Nicolas 1984 Cave le Tambourin 37:30.2 4:38.5

10 362 BRUNNER Niels 1993 Bosch Running Team Brig 38:08.2 5:16.5

11 593 EPINEY Lucien 1981 Vercorin 38:46.0 5:54.3

12 370 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski club Nax Nax 39:34.4 6:42.7

13 397 ZBINDEN Arnaud 1995 Sion 40:09.7 7:18.0

14 391 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Medsport Vercorin 40:47.2 7:55.5

15 394 SÃO MARTINHO Nelson 1985 BeeHeidi Corin 41:02.2 8:10.5

16 367 FREITAS Eduardo 1995 Fidag Crans-Montana 41:40.6 8:48.9

17 388 REY Stéphane 1987 Cave 2 Rives Flanthey / St-Clément 41:41.1 8:49.4

18 384 PERRUCHOUD Vincent 1982 Chalais 42:34.0 9:42.3

19 379 MARTIN Frédéric 1984 Compex Miège 42:52.3 10:00.6

20 392 SIGGEN Bastien 1986 Crans-Montana 43:46.8 10:55.1

21 396 VOUMARD Michael 1985 St-Léonard 44:00.3 11:08.6

22 395 TRAVELLETTI Michaël 1991 Ayent 44:06.2 11:14.5

23 369 GENOUD Maurice 1984 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion 44:14.2 11:22.5

24 381 MORARD Thomas 1985 Le Bouill Uvrier Beach 46:13.4 13:21.7

25 361 BITZ Xavier 1981 Nax 46:30.0 13:38.3

26 383 NEVES Joao 1988 Portugovia trailjunkies Portugal 48:30.3 15:38.6

27 380 MAYOR Guillaume 1982 Grimisuat 49:25.4 16:33.7

28 374 LAMON Julien 1983 Team En haut en bas la peau Flanthey 53:15.9 20:24.2

29 366 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 54:19.3 21:27.6

30 371 GRUBER Guillaume 1983 Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 55:06.9 22:15.2

31 387 REIGNOUX Maxime 1998 Montana 56:21.8 23:30.1

  Dame I 1971-1980       

1 401 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 Sion 43:39.3

2 402 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Grimisuat 44:08.2 28.9

3 993 SILVA Carmo 1972 Pellissier Sport Trotteurs Fully 44:37.2 57.9

4 400 RIBEIRO Cristina 1971 Les Agettes 49:02.2 5:22.9

5 398 EMERY Annemarie 1980 Lens 1h01:04.1 17:24.8

  Homme I 1971-1980       

1 409 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 39:44.4

2 412 ROUX Dève 1978 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Grimisuat 40:03.7 19.3

3 413 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3C Grimisuat 40:26.8 42.4

4 411 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 40:42.1 57.7

5 407 DUC Julien 1979 SC Les Pionniers Val d'Hérens 44:35.0 4:50.6
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6 410 ROCHAT Marc-Antoine 1978 44:52.4 5:08.0

7 408 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:51.3 8:06.9

8 403 BRIGUET Pierrot 1971 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Flanthey 47:57.8 8:13.4

9 406 DIRREN Francois 1979 Triathlon Club Valais Vex 50:21.4 10:37.0

  Dame II  1961-1970       

1 415 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Les Agettes 56:52.1

2 414 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Éden fitness Ollon 58:59.3 2:07.2

3 417 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 Montana 1h03:47.7 6:55.6

4 416 REIGNOUX Emmanuelle 1970 1h05:55.9 9:03.8

  Homme II  1961-1970       

1 419 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 Pellissier Sport Martigny Les Bioux 43:32.7

2 586 FOURNIER David 1969 Team Novellis Loye 44:29.2 56.5

3 422 COTTER Michel 1967 Savièse 45:54.0 2:21.3

4 426 ZORN Philippe 1969 Mollens 46:19.8 2:47.1

5 418 BRIGUET Claude 1961 Sevan - Thaïko Réchy 49:54.6 6:21.9

  Dame III  <----1960       

1 427 TORRENT Janine 1957 Grône 1h16:25.9

  Homme III  <----1960       

1 433 ABRANTES José 1955 Icogne 45:10.3

2 995 SHORT Mike 1948 Savèse 48:42.6 3:32.3

3 432 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Corin-De-La-Crête 51:43.6 6:33.3

4 972 DE JOFFREY Gilbert 1960 Les Intrépides Champlan 53:56.5 8:46.2

5 431 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Sion 54:26.1 9:15.8

6 483 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:06.6 10:56.3

7 435 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Montana 57:54.9 12:44.6

8 429 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 GS Chermignon Chermignon 58:15.1 13:04.8

9 428 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 Chermignon 1h09:41.5 24:31.2

  Scratch Dames  

1 360 VOLKEN Flurina 1993 SC Obergoms 40:41.6

2 346 SCHMID Alessandra 1997 Salomon running Fiesch 42:03.0 1:21.4
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3 359 LEBOEUF Theres 1985 Aigle 42:20.0 1:38.4

4 401 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 Sion 43:39.3 2:57.7

5 402 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Grimisuat 44:08.2 3:26.6

6 993 SILVA Carmo 1972 Pellissier Sport Trotteurs Fully 44:37.2 3:55.6

7 357 PERRUCHOUD Sophie 1984 Chalais 48:20.8 7:39.2

8 400 RIBEIRO Cristina 1971 Les Agettes 49:02.2 8:20.6

9 351 DIRREN Valérie 1989 Triathlon Club Valais Vex 49:22.1 8:40.5

10 350 BRUCHEZ Perrine 1984 Les intrépides Riddes 49:35.3 8:53.7

11 354 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 CA Vétroz Riddes 49:41.1 8:59.5

12 356 MAGNE Marine 1989 Fidag Lens 50:41.0 9:59.4

13 327 BERCLAZ Eva 2006 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Le Châble 50:54.4 10:12.8

14 347 BAGNOUD Johanna 1989 Montana 51:17.5 10:35.9

15 330 REY Sophie 2005 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Icogne 51:22.4 10:40.8

16 352 EPINEY Noémie 1985 Sion 52:14.6 11:33.0

17 355 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 CA Vétroz Saxon 53:46.1 13:04.5

18 328 DALLA PALMA Elise 2005 Lens 55:59.6 15:18.0

19 353 FORTE Samantha 1989 Randogne 56:37.6 15:56.0

20 415 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Les Agettes 56:52.1 16:10.5

21 349 BONVIN Maude 1984 Romont 57:07.6 16:26.0

22 414 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 Éden fitness Ollon 58:59.3 18:17.7

23 348 BENEY Karin 1989 Conthey 59:19.1 18:37.5

24 332 VON DACH Elisa 2006 Icogne 1h00:29.5 19:47.9

25 398 EMERY Annemarie 1980 Lens 1h01:04.1 20:22.5

26 417 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 Montana 1h03:47.7 23:06.1

27 416 REIGNOUX Emmanuelle 1970 1h05:55.9 25:14.3

28 427 TORRENT Janine 1957 Grône 1h16:25.9 35:44.3

  Scratch Hommes  

1 382 DRION Maximilien 1997 BCVs Mount Asics Team Vercorin 32:51.7

2 368 LEBOEUF François 1985 BCVs Mount Asics Team Aigle 33:59.2 1:07.5

3 340 FUX Fabian 2001 BCVs Mount Asics Team St-Niklaus 35:08.9 2:17.2

4 373 GRANGER Kilian 2000 BCVs Mount Asics Team Troistorrents 35:21.5 2:29.8

5 376 METRAILLER Luc 1993 BCVs Mount Asics Team Massongex 35:58.3 3:06.6

6 377 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 Altra running Flanthey 36:09.9 3:18.2

7 363 RIDDEL Ben 1985 Altrincham AAC Chamonix 36:34.3 3:42.6

8 386 PITTELOUD Fabien 1985 Salins 36:54.8 4:03.1

9 364 BORLAT Benjamin 1997 Crans-Montana 37:15.4 4:23.7

10 390 REY Nicolas 1984 Cave le Tambourin 37:30.2 4:38.5

11 362 BRUNNER Niels 1993 Bosch Running Team Brig 38:08.2 5:16.5

12 335 BÉTRISEY Louis 2001 InterSport - Zermatten CM 38:10.6 5:18.9

13 342 LANG Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grimisuat 38:13.9 5:22.2

14 593 EPINEY Lucien 1981 Vercorin 38:46.0 5:54.3

15 370 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski club Nax Nax 39:34.4 6:42.7

16 409 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 39:44.4 6:52.7
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17 412 ROUX Dève 1978 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Grimisuat 40:03.7 7:12.0

18 397 ZBINDEN Arnaud 1995 Sion 40:09.7 7:18.0

19 338 FELLAY Théo 2004 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Liddes 40:17.4 7:25.7

20 413 SCHROETER Julien 1977 Les 3C Grimisuat 40:26.8 7:35.1

21 411 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 40:42.1 7:50.4

22 391 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Medsport Vercorin 40:47.2 7:55.5

23 394 SÃO MARTINHO Nelson 1985 BeeHeidi Corin 41:02.2 8:10.5

24 367 FREITAS Eduardo 1995 Fidag Crans-Montana 41:40.6 8:48.9

25 388 REY Stéphane 1987 Cave 2 Rives Flanthey / St-Clément 41:41.1 8:49.4

26 341 GAILLAND Victor 2007 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Dorénaz 42:12.0 9:20.3

27 384 PERRUCHOUD Vincent 1982 Chalais 42:34.0 9:42.3

28 379 MARTIN Frédéric 1984 Compex Miège 42:52.3 10:00.6

29 419 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 Pellissier Sport Martigny Les Bioux 43:32.7 10:41.0

30 336 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 CA Sierre 43:41.4 10:49.7

31 392 SIGGEN Bastien 1986 Crans-Montana 43:46.8 10:55.1

32 396 VOUMARD Michael 1985 St-Léonard 44:00.3 11:08.6

33 395 TRAVELLETTI Michaël 1991 Ayent 44:06.2 11:14.5

34 369 GENOUD Maurice 1984 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion 44:14.2 11:22.5

35 586 FOURNIER David 1969 Team Novellis Loye 44:29.2 11:37.5

36 407 DUC Julien 1979 SC Les Pionniers Val d'Hérens 44:35.0 11:43.3

37 410 ROCHAT Marc-Antoine 1978 44:52.4 12:00.7

38 433 ABRANTES José 1955 Icogne 45:10.3 12:18.6

39 422 COTTER Michel 1967 Savièse 45:54.0 13:02.3

40 381 MORARD Thomas 1985 Le Bouill Uvrier Beach 46:13.4 13:21.7

41 426 ZORN Philippe 1969 Mollens 46:19.8 13:28.1

42 361 BITZ Xavier 1981 Nax 46:30.0 13:38.3

43 339 FELLAY Tanguy 2007 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Liddes 46:57.6 14:05.9

44 337 DUC Joachim 2008 Centre nordique du Valais Roma Chalais 47:49.4 14:57.7

45 408 EMERY Francis 1975 Lens 47:51.3 14:59.6

46 403 BRIGUET Pierrot 1971 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Flanthey 47:57.8 15:06.1

47 383 NEVES Joao 1988 Portugovia trailjunkies Portugal 48:30.3 15:38.6

48 995 SHORT Mike 1948 Savèse 48:42.6 15:50.9

49 380 MAYOR Guillaume 1982 Grimisuat 49:25.4 16:33.7

50 418 BRIGUET Claude 1961 Sevan - Thaïko Réchy 49:54.6 17:02.9

51 406 DIRREN Francois 1979 Triathlon Club Valais Vex 50:21.4 17:29.7

52 432 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 Corin-De-La-Crête 51:43.6 18:51.9

53 374 LAMON Julien 1983 Team En haut en bas la peau Flanthey 53:15.9 20:24.2

54 972 DE JOFFREY Gilbert 1960 Les Intrépides Champlan 53:56.5 21:04.8

55 366 FALQUET Thierry 1990 CA Vétroz Saxon 54:19.3 21:27.6

56 431 FELLAY François 1954 CS 13 Etoiles - Sion Sion 54:26.1 21:34.4

57 371 GRUBER Guillaume 1983 Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 55:06.9 22:15.2

58 343 NOVAK Leonel 2004 Lens 55:59.3 23:07.6

59 483 EMERY Josué 1957 Flanthey 56:06.6 23:14.9

60 387 REIGNOUX Maxime 1998 Montana 56:21.8 23:30.1

61 435 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Montana 57:54.9 25:03.2

62 429 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 GS Chermignon Chermignon 58:15.1 25:23.4

63 405 CHAVES Luís 1972 Sierre 1h00:49.1 27:57.4
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64 428 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 Chermignon 1h09:41.5 36:49.8


